
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 196.0 315.0 10

2 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 295.0 8

3 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 196.0 275.0 6

4 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 198.0 275.0 4

5 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 194.0 260.0 2

6 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 196.9 260.0 1

7 Justin Lopez Liberal High School 196.0 250.0 0

8 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 245.0 0

9 Angel Gutierrez Liberal High School 193.0 230.0 0

10 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 225.0 0

11 Luis Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 197.0 215.0 0

12 Noah Barnhart Liberal High School 183.0 205.0 0

13 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 205.0 0

14 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.6 200.0 0

15 Brenton Spohn Liberal High School 196.0 185.0 0

16 Jorge Ribota Liberal High School 190.0 180.0 0

17 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 186.4 175.0 0

18 Damien Garcia Liberal High School 195.0 160.0 0

19 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 190.0 150.0 0

20 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 150.0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 196.0 505.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 196.0 475.0 8

3 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 196.9 430.0 6

4 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 405.0 4

5 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 194.0 405.0 2

6 Justin Lopez Liberal High School 196.0 405.0 0

6 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 405.0 0

8 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 198.0 400.0 0

9 Angel Gutierrez Liberal High School 193.0 345.0 0

10 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 325.0 0

11 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 325.0 0

12 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.6 300.0 0

13 Noah Barnhart Liberal High School 183.0 295.0 0

14 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 186.4 275.0 0

15 Brenton Spohn Liberal High School 196.0 255.0 0

16 Damien Garcia Liberal High School 195.0 235.0 0

17 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 190.0 225.0 0

18 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 225.0 0

19 Jorge Ribota Liberal High School 190.0 215.0 0

20 Luis Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 197.0 0.0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 196.0 355.0 10

2 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 196.0 330.0 8

3 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 196.9 300.0 6

4 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 275.0 4

5 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 265.0 2

6 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 194.0 225.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 210.0 0

8 Justin Lopez Liberal High School 196.0 205.0 0

9 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 198.0 200.0 0

10 Brenton Spohn Liberal High School 196.0 180.0 0

11 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 175.0 0

12 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.6 170.0 0

13 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 186.4 165.0 0

14 Noah Barnhart Liberal High School 183.0 155.0 0

15 Jorge Ribota Liberal High School 190.0 150.0 0

16 Angel Gutierrez Liberal High School 193.0 150.0 0

17 Luis Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 197.0 150.0 0

18 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 190.0 145.0 0

19 Damien Garcia Liberal High School 195.0 145.0 0

20 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 115.0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 196.0 1175.0 10

2 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 196.0 1080.0 8

3 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 196.9 990.0 6

4 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 965.0 4

5 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 925.0 2

6 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 194.0 890.0 1

7 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 198.0 875.0 0

8 Justin Lopez Liberal High School 196.0 860.0 0

9 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 760.0 0

10 Angel Gutierrez Liberal High School 193.0 725.0 0

11 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 705.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.6 670.0 0

13 Noah Barnhart Liberal High School 183.0 655.0 0

14 Brenton Spohn Liberal High School 196.0 620.0 0

15 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 186.4 615.0 0

16 Jorge Ribota Liberal High School 190.0 545.0 0

17 Damien Garcia Liberal High School 195.0 540.0 0

18 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 190.0 520.0 0

19 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 490.0 0

20 Luis Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 197.0 365.0 0

Mens 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 196.0 5.995

5 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 196.0 5.51

15 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 196.9 5.028

16 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 193.6 4.985

19 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 4.719

23 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 194.0 4.588

31 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 198.0 4.419

33 Justin Lopez Liberal High School 196.0 4.388

39 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 4.064

46 Angel Gutierrez Liberal High School 193.0 3.756

51 Noah Barnhart Liberal High School 183.0 3.579

52 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 3.566

56 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.6 3.391

58 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 186.4 3.299

62 Brenton Spohn Liberal High School 196.0 3.163

69 Jorge Ribota Liberal High School 190.0 2.868



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

71 Damien Garcia Liberal High School 195.0 2.769

72 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 190.0 2.737

76 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 2.48

82 Luis Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 197.0 1.853


